
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am

10.00 - 

11.00am

11.00 - 

12.00 am

12.00 - 

01.00 pm

01.00-02.00 

pm

02.00-

03.00 pm

03.00-

04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON CVSM KOM PT

TUE SS ATD ATD

WED KOM PT APP

THU ATD CVSM COUN

FRI PT CVSM KOM

SAT PT KOM ATD CVSM ATD KOM

CVSM

ATD

KOM

PT

APP

SS

NMP

MD

PT LAB

TE LAB

D& M LAB

Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am

10.00 - 

11.00am

11.00 - 

12.00 am

12.00 - 

01.00 pm

01.00-02.00 

pm

02.00-

03.00 pm

03.00-

04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON ATD ATD CVSM

TUE PT COUN CVSM

WED KOM ATD KOM

THU KOM ATD KOM CVSM PT APP

FRI SS ATD PT

SAT KOM CVSM PT

CVSM

ATD

KOM

PT

APP

SS

NMP

MD

PT LAB

TE LAB

D& M LAB
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COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHODS Mr.K.SEETHARAM
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS Mr.N.RAGHUVEER
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY Dr.G.SATISH

  ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22                        W.E.F.  03.03.2022         II  ME ' A' II SEM CLASS TIMETABLE

LUNCH

D&M LAB

NMP LAB

PT/TE LAB

PT/TE LAB

MD LAB

NUMERICAL METHODS THROUGH PYTHON
Mrs.G.R.L.M TAYARU/

Mr.M.RAJ KUMAR/Ms.K.SHAM SRI

MACHINE DRAWING

Mr.M.SUNIL RAJ/Mr.S.SRIKANTH/

Ms.K.TULASI/Mrs.DEEPRANI/Mr.M.ANIL 

KUMAR

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY
Mr.D.J.JOHNSON/Ms.K.TULASI/Mrs.S.HE

MANI

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY Ms.SUBBALAKSHMI

APTITUDE Mr.P.PRASAD BABU

SOFTSKILLS Mrs.CHANDRAKALA

  ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22                        W.E.F.  03.03.2022         II  ME ' B' II SEM CLASS TIMETABLE

PT/TE LAB

LUNCH

D&M LAB

PT/TE LAB

NMP LAB

MD LAB

THERMAL ENGINEERING LABORATORY
Mr.M.SUNIL 

RAJ/Ms.M.AMRUTHA/Mrs.VARDHINI

DRAFTING & MODELLING LABORATORY

Mr.D.J.JOHNSON/

/Mrs.K.DEEPRANI/MrS.B.ANUSHA\Mrs.V

INEESHA

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY Mr.D.J.JOHNSON

APTITUDE Mr.P.PRASAD BABU

SOFTSKILLS Mrs.CHANDRAKALA

COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHODS Mr.K.SEETHARAM
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS Mr.N.RAGHUVEER
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY Dr.G.SATISH

THERMAL ENGINEERING LABORATORY
Mr.B.HARI 

KRISHNA/Mr.M.RAMBABU//Mr.M.V.V.SI

VA KRISHNA

DRAFTING & MODELLING LABORATORY

Mr.D.J.JOHNSON/

Mr.P.RAMPRASAD/Mr.M.RAMBABU/Mr.V

.NAGABABU/Mr.BHASKAR

Dept. Time Table In-charge HOD ME

NUMERICAL METHODS THROUGH PYTHON
Mrs.G.R.L.M TAYARU/

Mr.M.RAJ KUMAR/Ms.K.SHAM SRI

MACHINE DRAWING
Mr.M.SUNIL RAJ/Mr.S.SRIKANTH/

Mrs.K.ARAVINDA/Mr.V.NAGABABU/Mr.

P.CHINNA

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY
Mr.N.RAGHUVEER/Mr.B.BHARATH 

KUMAR/Mr.K.ANIL KUMAR


